
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2024/3/1 Fri 24,165 586            601 2,342 27,694

2024/3/2 Sat 32,827 1,038         453             1,754 36,072

2024/3/3 Sun 31,094 1,070         337             1,502 34,003

2024/3/4 Mon 20,992 395            334             2,213 23,934

2024/3/5 Tue 20,407 388            169             2,259 23,223

2024/3/6 Wed 22,638 427            687             2,351 26,103

2024/3/7 Thu 22,258 381            257             2,520 25,416

2024/3/8 Fri 24,663 525            230             2,366 27,784

2024/3/9 Sat 36,856 1,149         559             1,964 40,528

2024/3/10 Sun 31,984 1,151         480             1,745 35,360

2024/3/11 Mon 21,307 498            385             2,457 24,647

2024/3/12 Tue 21,912 459            683             2,385 25,439

2024/3/13 Wed 21,725 465            349             2,233 24,772

2024/3/14 Thu 22,760 550            461             2,525 26,296

2024/3/15 Fri 25,480 546            573             2,414 29,013

2024/3/16 Sat 37,473 1,324         731             2,132 41,660

2024/3/17 Sun 34,020 1,123         682             1,650            37,475

2024/3/18 Mon 21,444 482            445             2,291            24,662

2024/3/19 Tue 21,398 470            345             2,402            24,615

2024/3/20 Wed 22,071 656            423             2,442            25,592

2024/3/21 Thu 22,284 552            814             2,387            26,037

2024/3/22 Fri 27,905 568            380             2,716            31,569

2024/3/23 Sat 38,934 1,308         851             1,977            43,070

2024/3/24 Sun 34,381 1,262         733             1,592            37,968

2024/3/25 Mon 22,365 516            417             2,251            25,549

2024/3/26 Tue 21,126 485            319             2,278            24,208

2024/3/27 Wed 23,014 527            365             2,512            26,418

2024/3/28 Thu 22,736 533            627             2,279            26,175

2024/3/29 Fri 26,963 696            602             2,650            30,911

2024/3/30 Sat 41,312 1,295         761             2,288            45,656

2024/3/31 Sun 37,305 1,290         793             2,006            41,394

835,799       22,715       15,846        68,883          943,243                     
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